MAAT : Last 3 FY shall be Rs. 11.84 Cr 

S. 

No 
Aspect : Description of Aspect 

1 Order : INR 31.58 Crores 

2 Order: INR 19.74 Crores 

3 Order : INR 15.79 Crores 

16.  
Cost of the 

Tender 
: Not applicable 

17.  
Bid Security/ 

EMD 
: Rs. 78,94,000/- (Rupees Seventy Eight Lakhs Ninety 

Four thousand  only)  [By Online) 

18.  
Name, 

Designation, 

Address and other 

details 

: 

Partha De SM (Contract Cell) 

Sr. Manager(Contract Cell) 

Email adress:- contractcelldpl@gmail.com 

Phn no.:-94347 13057 

19.  
For any Bid 

quarry contact 

Person